24.01.2023 has been served on the company under section 11 (11(4), 11(4A), 11B and 

11B (of the Securities and Exchange Board of India Act, 1992 read with Rule 5 of SEBI 

(Procedure for Holding Inquiry and Imposing Penalties) Rules, 1995 by SEBI imposed 

with a total monetary penalty of Rs.26,00,00,000 (Rupees Twenty-Six Crore) under 

Section 15HA and Section 15HB of the SEBI Act, 1992 respectively on account of 

violations of provisions of Section 12A(a), (b) & (c) of the SEBI Act, 1992 read with 

Regulations 3(b), (c) & (d) and 4(1) of the PFUTP Regulations as stated in Para 59 and

[...]

24.01.2023 has been served on the company under section 11 (11( 4), 11( 4A), 118 and 118 (of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India C'SEBI'') Act, 1992 read with Rule 5 of SE8I (Procedure for Holding Inquiry and 

Imposing Penalties) Rules, 1995 by SE81 imposed with a total monetary penalty of Rs.26,00,00,000 (Rupees 

Twenty-Six Crore) under Section 15HA and Section 15H8 of the SE8I Act, 1992 respectively on account of 

violations of provisions of Section 12A(a), (b) & (c) of the SEBI Act, 1992 read with Regulations 3(b), (c) & (d) 

and 4(1) of the PFUTP Regulations as stated in Para 59 and 60 of its order relating to the advances to MACEL